
Members: $70
Non-member: $90

Members: $55
Non-member: $70

For more information visit

3 hours of group instruction
Putting | Chipping | Full Swing | Rules

9-hole shotgun
Basic course management

Lunch, goodie bag and prizes included
Bring a friend and have fun!

For more information visit:
coloradogolf.org

or call 303-366-4653

Adobe Creek GC, Saturday, May 1

City Park GC, Saturday, May 8 

Cherokee Ridge GC, Saturday, May 15
Saddleback GC, Saturday, May 22

CommonGround GC, Sunday, May 30
EagleVail GC, Saturday, June 12

Mountain Vista GC, Sunday, June 27
Chipeta GC, Sunday, July 18
Cherokee Ridge GC, Saturday, July 24
Kennedy Par-3, Saturday, July 31


